Course # Area
100-3H S Sc
100-3H S Sc
100-3H S Sc
110-3

110-3

110-3

200-3

300-3

315-3

310-3

370-3

370-3

371-3

372-3

470-3

471-3

472-3

490-5

491-5

Course Offerings 2023 - 2024

IS = Intersession SS = Summer Session

Course Title
Exploring the Mind
Exploring the Mind @Surrey
Exploring the Mind @HC
Learning & Every Day Life
Learning & Every Day Life
Learning & Every Day Life @Surrey
Foundations in Cognitive Science
Selected Topics in Cognitive Science
Formal Methods/Phil 315
Consciousness/Phil 332
Cognitive Science Practicum |
Cognitive Science Practicum |
Cognitive Science Practicum Il

Cognitive Science Practicum Il
Cognitive Science Practicum [V

Honours Project |
Honours Project Il

100 level courses
200 level courses
300 level courses
400 level courses
Total spaces available

1234 - Summer 2023

M. Grant (LING) (Blended)

S.Tan SI

Staff

Staff @Off Campus
Staff @Off Campus
Staff @Off Campus

Staff @Off Campus
Staff @Off Campus
Staff @Off Campus

Enroll
140 SI - J. Turner

M. Grant (LING)
100 M. Blair (PSYC)
M. Blair (PSYC)

M. Grant (LING)

K. Akins (PHIL)
1 Staff
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus

1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus

240 400
0 0
4 44
3 3
247 447

1237 - Fall 2023  Enroll 1241 - Spring 2024

100 E. Begby (PHIL)
M. Grant (LING)
140
80 M. Blair (PSYC)
80 SI

J. Alderete (LING)
20
Y. Zhao (PHIL)
20
1 Staff
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus

1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus
1 Staff @Off Campus

440
40
24

507

Enroll
140
140

80
80

40

20

N
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